Walnut Grove Farm's "Barn Bash" Vendor Application Form

2024 "Barn Bash" Summer Event July 19 & 20

5:00 PM – 8:00 PM on Friday 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM on Saturday

YOU ARE INVITED TO APPLY for space at the "Barn Bash"! We are very proud of the family of artisans that have established the farm's reputation for quality. Thank you for your interest in joining us. It is a juried show; so please provide the following information:

Name		Phone	
		Email	
		State Tax No	
Merchandise (be specific &	inclusive*)		
		ets (soaps & lotions) must have a certificate of insurance on file with us by permits are each vendor's responsibility.	
EMAIL PHO Present QUA DEMONST Provide own Support the Help MARI Be present f Give INPUT Certificate of	OTOS of your merchandis ALITY items with a creat RATE your talent at even a LIGHTING AND SET UT other vendors THE FRICET the event (social med for all hours of vendor event a for Liability Insurance ses, social media, internet to offering:	nt, if possible. UP equipment. IENDLY NETWORK. dia, email, flyers & personal invitations prior to the event). ent. afterwards. t, media interviews, vendor handouts and flyers. Please write a ONE sentence	
Please provide the price r			
How did you find out abo	out this event?		
		12x12ft outdoor space, available on a first-come first-serve basis after being ve the application. (All indoor spaces are filled.)	
CHECK ONE: Eac	ch option also includes	s your providing one of your items valued at \$30, for a raffle.	
	Outdoor Space: \$50		
	After May 1st, \$75 fo	or an Outdoor Space	
Enclosed is	for	(# of spaces). Make checks payable to Walnut Grove Farm.	
Walnut Grove Farm, 1455 F	Knox Station Road, Knoxy	ork via email to: Rich@WalnutGroveFarm.com. Or snail mail to: Janis King, ville, IL 61448. Email: jan@WalnutGroveFarm.com. Phone: (309) 289-4770, space on a first come first served basis.	
 Walnut Grove Farm resapplication form. 	serves the right to refuse s	sale of inappropriate items that are not described or pictured in the vendor's	

• Vendor space is reserved for you after jurying by your payment. Your presence is expected for the duration of the vendor show for the benefit of the customers, fellow artisans and the integrity of our show.